Seleg 25 mg Tablet 1'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
SILDENAFIL 25MG
By Bharat Serums & Vaccines Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.145.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Drug Information for Seleg 25 mg Tablet 1'S

What is SELEG?

  • SELEG contains Sildenafil Citrate which belongs to a group of medicines called a selective inhibitor of specific phosphodiesterase type 5 (PDE5)
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What SELEG is used for?

It is used for,

  • erectile dysfunction (impotence) in men
  • pulmonary arterial hypertension
  • relaxation of smooth muscle cells (labia minora, vagina, clitoris)
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to sildenafil or any of the other ingredients of this medicine
  • have ever had any heart problems (e.g., angina, chest pain, heart failure, irregular heartbeats, heart attack or narrowing of the aortic valve)
  • have ever had a stroke
  • have low or high blood pressure
  • have ever had severe vision problem
  • have kidney or liver problems
  • have ever had any blood problems, including sickle cell anemia or leukemia
  • have a deformed penis or ever had an erection that lasted more than 4 hours
  • have stomach ulcers or any types of bleeding problems
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • It is not intended for use in children
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking,

  • medicines that contain nitrates 
  • medicines used for the treatment of high blood pressure or prostate problems
  • medicines used for HIV infection
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Take this medicine about one hour before you plan to have sex
  • Do not take this medicine after a high-fat meal since this medicine may take a little longer to start working
  • It can help you get an erection when you are sexually excited. You will not get an erection just by taking the pill
  • It should not be taken more than once a day
  • If you have prostate problems or high blood pressure

 

Read more Read less

Like all medicines, SELEG can cause side effects.

COMMON

RARE

  • headache, flushing of the face, and upset stomach
  • temporary changes in color vision
  • eyes being more sensitive to light, or blurred vision
  • sudden decrease or loss of vision
Read more Read less
  • erection that lasts more than 4 hours
  • sudden loss or decrease in hearing
  • stroke, irregular heartbeat
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of the reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use